Falk Quadrive Motor
Mount and Belt Guard
UPDATE GUIDE
Download the most up-to-date version
at rexnord.com/documentation
I have a new application and I need a motor mount...
Falk Quadrive Motor Mount Update Guide
2
Unit
Size
NEMA Frame Size
56-215 254-256 284-286 324-326 364-365 404-405
5107 7708118 – – – – –
5115 7708120 7708122 – – – –
5203 7708124 7708126 7708126 – – –
5207 7708127 7708128 7708128 7708129 – –
5215 7708130 7708131 7708131 7708132 7708132 –
5307 7708133 7708134 7708134 7708135 7708135 7708136
5315 7708133 7708134 7708134 7708135 7708135 7708136
I am already buying a motor mount,
what is my new part number?
Unit
Size
If you were buying this... ...now you will buy this:
Description Part Number Description Part Number
5107 MM5107J-1 738714 MM5107J-1 7708118
5115 MM5115J-1 738715 MM5115J-1 7708120
5115 MM5115J-2 786773 MM5115J-2 7708122
5203 MM5203J-1 738716 MM5203J-1 7708124
5203 MM5203J-2 786108 MM5203J-2 7708126
5207 MM5207J-1 738718 MM5207J-1 7708127
5207 MM5207J-2 786176 MM5207J-2 7708128
5207 MM5207J-2 786176 MM5207J-3 7708129
5215 MM5215J-1 738720 MM5215J-1 7708130
5215 MM5215J-2 786261 MM5215J-2 7708131
5215 MM5215J-2 786261 MM5215J-3 7708132
5307 MM5307J-1 738468 MM5307J-1 7708133
5307 MM5307J-2 786373 MM5307J-2 7708134
5307 MM5307J-2 786373 MM5307J-3 7708135
5307 MM5307J-2 786373 MM5307J-4 7708136
5315 MM5315J-1 738468 MM5315J-1 7708133
5315 MM5315J-2 786373 MM5315J-2 7708134
5315 MM5315J-2 786373 MM5315J-3 7708135
5315 MM5315J-2 786373 MM5315J-4 7708136
I have a new application and need a belt guard...
Falk Quadrive Belt Guard Selection Guide